



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Habanero Chilli Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices (Contains Yellow **MUSTARD** Seed, **CELERY** Root), Salt, Rapeseed Fat (Fully Hydrogenated), Acidity Regulator: E 262 Sodium Acetates, Spice Extracts, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Habanero Chilli Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices (Contains Yellow **MUSTARD** Seed, **CELERY** Root), Salt, Rapeseed Fat (Fully Hydrogenated), Acidity Regulator: E 262 Sodium Acetates, Spice Extracts, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Habanero Chilli Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices (Contains Yellow **MUSTARD** Seed, **CELERY** Root), Salt, Rapeseed Fat (Fully Hydrogenated), Acidity Regulator: E 262 Sodium Acetates, Spice Extracts, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Habanero Chilli Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices (Contains Yellow **MUSTARD** Seed, **CELERY** Root), Salt, Rapeseed Fat (Fully Hydrogenated), Acidity Regulator: E 262 Sodium Acetates, Spice Extracts, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Habanero Chilli Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices (Contains Yellow **MUSTARD** Seed, **CELERY** Root), Salt, Rapeseed Fat (Fully Hydrogenated), Acidity Regulator: E 262 Sodium Acetates, Spice Extracts, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Habanero Chilli Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices (Contains Yellow **MUSTARD** Seed, **CELERY** Root), Salt, Rapeseed Fat (Fully Hydrogenated), Acidity Regulator: E 262 Sodium Acetates, Spice Extracts, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Habanero Chilli Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices (Contains Yellow **MUSTARD** Seed, **CELERY** Root), Salt, Rapeseed Fat (Fully Hydrogenated), Acidity Regulator: E 262 Sodium Acetates, Spice Extracts, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Habanero Chilli Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices (Contains Yellow **MUSTARD** Seed, **CELERY** Root), Salt, Rapeseed Fat (Fully Hydrogenated), Acidity Regulator: E 262 Sodium Acetates, Spice Extracts, Smoke

ALLERGENS:

MUSTARD, CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.